
Cantiere del Pardo

Pardo 38

11,90 m

3,50 m

0,75 m

7.600 kg

2 x Mercury OB 450 HP

Outboard 4 strokes

2

Petrol

1.000 l

130 l

2

1

B 12 / C 16

Immediate

General description

Impressive Pardo 38 in outboard
version with two latest generation
Mercury 450 HP engines, bow thruster,
convertible sundeck and sport concept.
Two interior cabins and a complete
toilet.

MAIN EQUIPMENT:

STANDARD VERSION BOAT WITH OWNER'S CABIN AND COMPLETE TOILET WITH FRESH WATER
TOILET, OPEN AFT CABIN, OAK INTERIOR WOOD, 2 X MERCURY RACING 450 HP OUTBOARDS,
BOW THRUSTER, BLACK CARBON T-TOP, BLACK HULL LINE, SILVERTEX GRAY ALUMINUM
UPHOLSTERY, TEAK SYNTHETIC IN GRAY DECK WITH BLACK CAULKING, DIVIDED SWIM
PLATFORM, COMFORT BATHING LADDER, ELECTRIC COCKPIT TABLE WITH SOLARIUM SYSTEM
AND FOLDING BACKRESTS, STANDARD FRIDGE AND 2 EXTRA FRIDGES, MANUAL AFT AWNING
WITH CARBON POLES, BATTERY AND CHARGER IMPROVEMENT, USB OUTLETS, T-TOP LED
LIGHTS, EXTERIOR COURTESY LIGHTS, SIMRAD ELECTRONICS WITH 16" MULTIFUNCTION
DISPLAY, VHF, "HIGH PERFORMANCE" AUDIO EQUIPMENT WITH 3 SPEAKERS ZONES,
ELECTRICAL ANCHOR SYSTEM WITH CAMERA AND CHAIN COUNTER, STAINLESS STEEL
HANDLES, CRANE AND SHRINK BOAT FOR TRANSPORTATION, TRANSPORTATION ITALY -
BARCELONA, EPOXY AND ANTIFOULING TREATMENT, LAUNCHING, PREPARATION AND SEA
TRIALS.

Shipyard

Model

Lenght

Beam

Draft

Displacement

Engine

Transmision

Number of engines

Fuel

Fuel Capacity

Water Capacity

Cabins

Toilets

CE category

Availability

PARDO 38
640.560 €  

OUTBOARDS #245

(EX TAXES) 






