



PARDO 38

OUTBOARDS #245

640.560 € (EX TAXES)

General description

Impressive Pardo 38 in outboard version with two latest generation Mercury 450 HP engines, bow thruster, convertible sundeck and sport concept. Two interior cabins and a complete toilet.

Shipyard	Cantiere del Pardo	Number of engines	2
Model	Pardo 38	Fuel	Petrol
Lenght	11,90 m	Fuel Capacity	1.000 l
Beam	3,50 m	Water Capacity	130 l
Draft	0,75 m	Cabins	2
Displacement	7.600 kg	Toilets	1
Engine	2 x Mercury OB 450 HP	CE category	B 12 / C 16
Transmision	Outboard 4 strokes	Availability	Immediate

MAIN EQUIPMENT:

STANDARD VERSION BOAT WITH OWNER'S CABIN AND COMPLETE TOILET WITH FRESH WATER TOILET, OPEN AFT CABIN, OAK INTERIOR WOOD, 2 X MERCURY RACING 450 HP OUTBOARDS, BOW THRUSTER, BLACK CARBON T-TOP, BLACK HULL LINE, SILVERTEX GRAY ALUMINUM UPHOLSTERY, TEAK SYNTHETIC IN GRAY DECK WITH BLACK CAULKING, DIVIDED SWIM PLATFORM, COMFORT BATHING LADDER, ELECTRIC COCKPIT TABLE WITH SOLARIUM SYSTEM AND FOLDING BACKRESTS, STANDARD FRIDGE AND 2 EXTRA FRIDGES, MANUAL AFT AWNING WITH CARBON POLES, BATTERY AND CHARGER IMPROVEMENT, USB OUTLETS, T-TOP LED LIGHTS, EXTERIOR COURTESY LIGHTS, SIMRAD ELECTRONICS WITH 16" MULTIFUNCTION DISPLAY, VHF, "HIGH PERFORMANCE" AUDIO EQUIPMENT WITH 3 SPEAKERS ZONES, ELECTRICAL ANCHOR SYSTEM WITH CAMERA AND CHAIN COUNTER, STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES, CRANE AND SHRINK BOAT FOR TRANSPORTATION, TRANSPORTATION ITALY - BARCELONA, EPOXY AND ANTIFOULING TREATMENT, LAUNCHING, PREPARATION AND SEA TRIALS.



